
Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

Village of Lombard

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1180161 Name:

Status:Type: Request Passed

File created: In control:3/26/2018 Village Board of Trustees

On agenda: Final action: 4/5/2018

Title: Execution of a Three (3) Year Extension to the Agreement with Prescient Development, Inc. (Waiver
of Bids)
Request waiver of bid and authorization to execute a three (3) year extension to the agreement with
Prescient Development, Inc. for technical support services in the amount $512,139 for the first year
cost with an annual increase of the non-union employee COLA increase from the previous January.
Public Act 85-1295 does not apply.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BOT 4-5-2018 Leg#180161 rev.pdf, 2. Prescient Addendum effective 4-5-18, 3. Cover Page 180161

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedVillage Board of Trustees4/5/2018 1 Pass

Village of Lombard Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

